

MM/MSD

CV

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

House of Ramesh Gini
to 1028

DIVISION

CHANDRA BHAIYAN, 211/10 814 HO - 61870-10

SUB-DIVISION

CHANDRA BHAIYAN, 211/10 814 HO - 61870-10

MEASUREMENT BOOK

776

1028 → Devendra Prasad Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
<u>1 providing & Fixing of</u>					
<u>Working Bench on road.</u>					
vide T.M.B P-12 I.No - 1/1					
Qty - 2 No @	3488	69	—	Rs.	6977200
<u>Reference pillar.</u>					
vide T.M.B P-12 I.No - 1/1					
Qty - 7 No @	1587.65	—	—	Rs.	11109200
<u>2 cleaning and Grubbing</u>					
do-do all Complete job					
vide T.M.B P-12 I.No - 2/2					
Qty - 1.20 Hec @	52970.33	—	—	Rs.	63564200
<u>3 Construction of embankment</u>					
<u>with approved material</u>					
do-do all Complete job					
<u>Lead - 100 m</u>					
vide T.M.B P-12 I.No - 3/3					
Qty - 735 78 m ³ @	143.20	—	—	Rs.	105364200
<u>4 <u>Lead 1000 m</u></u>					
vide T.M.B P-12 I.No - 4/4					
Qty - 776.62 m ³ @	190.36	—	—	Rs.	147837200
<u>5 Construction of Subgrade</u>					
<u>& Erosion shoulder do-do</u>					
all Complete job -					

C.O Rs 334851200

Continuation

B.P. P. 33485/200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead up to 100 m					
Qty - 850.57 m ³ @ 192.01 - Rs. 163347.01					
6. Lead up to 100 m					
vide T.M.B.P-13 I.No. - 6/6					
Qty - 1984.71 m ³ @ 155.15 - Rs. 307928.01					
7. Dismantling of existing structures do do all complete job - cement concrete					
vide T.M.B.P-13 I.No. 7/39					
Qty - 3.60 m ³ @ 497.81 - Rs. 1792.20					
8. Dismantling of existing structures do do all complete job - cement mortar					
vide T.M.B.P-13 I.No. - 8/40					
Qty - 119.29 m ³ @ 235.98 - Rs. 28150.20					
9. Removing all types of Hume pipe do do all complete job					
vide T.M.B.P-13 I.No. - 9/41-I					
(i) up to 600 mm dia					
Qty - 25 m @ 181.13 - Rs. 4528.25					
(ii) Above 600 mm to 1000 mm					
vide T.M.B.P-13 I.No. - 9/41-II					
Qty - 10.17 @ 244.92 - Rs. 2449.20					
10. Construction of Circular					

CO Rs. 843045.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recd base - do - do all					
Complete job					
vide T.M.B.P. - 14 I. No. - 10/7					
Qty - 1185.50 m ³ @ 1875.77					Rs. 2247696.20
11 providing 12.5 mm U.P. - 3 layering					
& spreading - do - do all Com.					
- job -					
vide T.M.B.P. - 14 I. No. - 11/8					
Qty - 373.09 m ³ @ 2502.83					Rs. 933781.20
12 providing & layering R.C.C.					
pipe - do - do all Com. job -					

vide T.M.B.P. - 14 I. No. - 12/38					
Qty - 60 m @ 951.98					Rs. 57119.20

13 Earth work excavation.					
do - do all Com - job -					
vide T.M.B.P. - 14 I. No. - 13/22					
Qty - 290.51 m ³ @ 279.09					Rs. 81078.20

14 providing Concrete for.					
plain reinforced - do - do					
all Comp - job -					
vide T.M.B.P. - 14 to 15 I. No. - 14/28					
Qty - 35.48 m ³ @ 4175.29					Rs. 148139.20

C.O. Rs. 4310858.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 providing and Laying R.C.C					
PIPE N.P-3 - do-do all					
Comp - job -					
vide T.M.B P-15 I.No-15/37.					
Qty - 4.5 m @ 4010.37 - - Rs.					180468200
16 plain reinforced concrete					
sub structure do-do					
all comp - job -					
vide T.M.B P-15 I.No-16/96					
Qty. 218.66 m ³ @ 4884.33 - - Rs.					106800820
17 Supplying Fitting & Laying					
M.S.D bars do-do all comp					
Job -					
vide T.M.B P-15 I.No-17/25					
Qty - 0.15 MT @ 51392.63 - - Rs.					7709200
18 providing concrete for plain					
reinforced do-do all comp-job					
vide T.M.B P-15 I.No-18/24					
Qty - 33.37 m ³ @ 4690.10 - - Rs.					156509200
19 Supplying Fitting and					
plain M.S.D bars etc do					
- do all comp job					
vide T.M.B P-16 I.No-19/29					

C.O.R. 572355220

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 0.96 m ³ @ 51538.61 — Rs.					49477
20 Plain reinforced cement concrete do-do cell comp. job.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 16 F.No. 20/28					
Qty - 9.99 m ³ @ 5472.95 — Rs.					546752
21 Supplying Fitting & plumbing					
HYSD bar do-do cell comp. job.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 16 F.No. 21/33					
Qty - 0.37 m ³ @ 52668.53 — Rs.					1948720
22 providing Laying reinforced					
Cement concrete - do-do cell comp. - job.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 16 F.No. 22/32					
Qty - 4.37 m ³ @ 6020.44 — Rs.					2630920
23 providing and laying.					
Fitting do-do cell comp. - job.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 16 F.No. 23/31					
Qty - 19.81 m ³ @ 2339.12 — Rs.					4633820
24 Back Filling behind.					
abutment. do-do cell comp. - job.					
Vide T.M.B.P - 17 F.No. 24/30					

C-O-Rs 591983820

Continuation

13. F. P. 5919838200

Continuation